
2022107 Gauteng Central Winter
GS 14

Main Draw
1

2

TSA081432 GE

A1

[1] Takara GILES

BYE

3

4

TSA101944

TSA092340

GC

GC

Okuhle MBUYISA

Jané SERFONTEIN 6-2, 6-4

5

6

TSA091356

TSA101584

GC

GC

[4] Kristin WOODCOCK

Aarya SUNKER 6-0, 6-0

7

8

TSA082085

TSA091425 MPUM

Micaela MUTOONI

Angel Sinethemba MAKHUBEDU 6-1, 6-1

9

10

TSA091403

TSA081986

GC Erin  STOJAKOVIC

Katlego MAKGATA Walkover

11

12

TSA091513

TSA092069

GC

GC

Cameron WATTS

[3] Marjan JAPAROVA 6-0, 6-1

13

14

TSA081951

TSA101379

GC

Winelands

Maya NDEGWA

Tatum MAC NAUGHTON 6-0, 6-0

15

16
TSA111013

A8

BYE

[2] Kuzivaishe CHAPEPA

[1] Takara GILES

Jané SERFONTEIN

Walkover

[4] Kristin WOODCOCK

Angel Sinethemba MAKHUBEDU

6-4, 6-2

Erin  STOJAKOVIC

[3] Marjan JAPAROVA

6-0, 6-0

Tatum MAC NAUGHTON

[2] Kuzivaishe CHAPEPA

6-1, 6-3

Jané SERFONTEIN

[4] Kristin WOODCOCK

6-0, 6-4

[3] Marjan JAPAROVA

[2] Kuzivaishe CHAPEPA

1-6, 6-3, 10-7

[4] Kristin WOODCOCK

[2] Kuzivaishe CHAPEPA

6-1, 6-2

[2] Kuzivaishe CHAPEPA

Jané SERFONTEIN

[3] Marjan JAPAROVA 6-1, 6-4

Position 3-4

[3] Marjan JAPAROVA

C1

BYE

Angel Sinethemba MAKHUBEDU

Erin  STOJAKOVIC

Tatum MAC NAUGHTON 6-0, 6-0

Angel Sinethemba MAKHUBEDU

Tatum MAC NAUGHTON

6-1, 6-2

Position 5-8

Tatum MAC NAUGHTON

D1

BYE

Erin  STOJAKOVIC

Position 7-8

Erin  STOJAKOVIC

E1

BYE

Okuhle MBUYISA

Aarya SUNKER

Micaela MUTOONI 6-1, 6-1

E3

BYE

Cameron WATTS

E4

Maya NDEGWA

BYE

Okuhle MBUYISA

Aarya SUNKER

6-1, 6-0

Cameron WATTS

Maya NDEGWA

6-1, 6-4

Aarya SUNKER

Cameron WATTS

7-5, 6-3

Position 9-16

Aarya SUNKER



Okuhle MBUYISA

Maya NDEGWA 6-3, 6-3

Position 11-12

Okuhle MBUYISA

G1

BYE

Micaela MUTOONI

G2

BYE

BYE

G3

Micaela MUTOONI

BYE

Position 13-16

Micaela MUTOONI

H1

BYE

BYE

Position 15-16
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